
Who’s Who in New Richmond 

 

Mick Anderson  .......................................................... Dealer/Owner  2238 mick@johnsonmotorsales.com 

Greg Anderson  .......................................................... Dealer/Owner  2257 greg@jmscf.com 

Curt Anderson   .......................................................... Vice President 2228 

 Chris Wheeler  .......................................................... General Sales Manager 2245 chrisw@johnsonmotorsales.com  

 Rob Decker  .......................................................... Finance Director  robd@johnsonmotors.com  

  Brian Lamirande .................................................... Buyer/ Inventory Consultant  brianl@johnsonmotors.com 

  Chad Anderson ...................................................... Sales Manager 2230 chada@johnsonmotors.com 

    Lydia Valentine .................................. Inventory Administration 2223 lydia@johnsonmotorsales.com  

  James Stabe  .......................................................... Business Manager 2248 finance@johnsonmotorsales.com 

  Ashley Peterson  .................................................... Business Manager 2250 ashley@johnsonmotorsales.com 

 

    David Coombs  .................................. Lead FT Detailer 2237 davidcoombs@johnsonmotorsales.com 

 

Derrick Bos (Turbo)……………………..FT Detailer Jay Larsen ……………………..FT Detailer 

Danny Burton ……………………..FT Detailer Jason Humpal ……………………..FT Detailer 

Nick Lubow ……………………..PT Detailer Mitch Anderson ……………………..FT Detailer 

JP Hoverman …………………….. PT Detailer Nick Elmer ……………………..PT Detailer 

Tyler Vizenor …………………….. PT Detailer Colton Pahnke …………………….. PT Detailer 

Ryan Greer ……………………..PT Detailer  

 

   Dick Donatelle  .............................................. Sales Trainer  dick@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Ed (EZ) Zimmerman ...................................... Sales Professional 2226 ez@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Ryan Stephens  .............................................. Sales Professional 2227 ryan@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Shawn Brown  .............................................. Sales Professional 2252 sbrown@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Jess Paulson  .............................................. Sales Professional 2256 jessicap@johnsonmotors.com 

   Mark Williams  .............................................. Sales Professional 2251 markw@johnsonmotors.com 

   Derek Richter  .............................................. Sales Professional 2249 derekr@johnsonmotors.com 

   Christy Cunningham ...................................... Sales Professional 2224 christyc@johnsonmotors.com 

    

 

   Katie Wagner  .............................................. BDC Manager 2269 katiew@johnsonmotors.com 

    Emily Lindau ...................................... BDC Representative 2277 emilyl@johnsonmotors.com 

    Tracie Swisher  ................................... BDC Representative 2268 tracies@johnsonmotors.com 

    Tayler Larson  .................................... BDC Representative 2274 taylerl@johnsonmotors.com 

    Debbie Peterson  ............................... BDC Representative 2270 debbiep@johnsonmotors.com 

    Courtney Kvam  ................................. BDC Representative 2275 courtneyk@johnsonmotors.com 

    Delaney Pearce  ................................. BDC Representative 2271 delaneyp@johnsonmotors.com 

    Courtney Knighten ............................ BDC Representative 2273 courntey_k@johnsonmotors.com 

    Paris Cernohous ................................ BDC Representative 2267 parisc@johnsonmotors.com 
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  Matt Young   .............................................. Service Manager 2241 matty@johnsonmotors.com 

   Gunnar Benware ........................................... Service Advisor 2258 gunnarb@johnsonmotors.com 

   Scott Swisher  .............................................. Service Advisor 2234 scotts@johnsonmotors.com 

   Mike Oksness  .............................................. Service Advisor 2259 mikeo@johnsonmotors.com 

   Ashley Johnson ............................................. Service Advisor 2246 ashleyj@johnsonmotors.com 

   Mitch Campeau ............................................. Maintenance Manager / Equipment Sales mitchc@johnsonmotors.com  

   Leroy VanHeukelom ...................................... Service Porter  

 

Tom Christensen …………………….. Auto Technician Marty Carlson …………………….. Auto Technician 

Lyn Kingsbury …………………….. Auto Technician Bob Ovsak …………………….. Auto Technician 

Rob Hartmon ……………………. Auto Technician Lee Moulton …………………….. Auto Technician 

Ken Wittig …………………….. Auto Technician Mike Jackelen …………………….. Auto Technician 

Aaron Kutzke …………………….. Auto Technician Eric Bertuleit …………………….. Auto Technician 

Deon Gerlach…………….……….Auto Technician  

 

  Travis Ovsak   .............................................. Parts Manager 2231 parts@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Travis Mork  .............................................. Parts Consultant 2231 travism@johnsonmotors.com 

   Chris Anderson .............................................. Service/Parts Runner 2231  

 

  Marc McSorley…………. .......................................... Body Shop Manager 2235 marc@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Ali Utgaard  .............................................. Body Shop Assistant 2253 aliu@johnsonmotors.com 

 

Jason Ulwelling……………………..Body Tech Chaz Running ……………………..Body Tech 

Dale Trinko ……………………..Body Tech Joe Arnold ……………………..Body Tech 

Bill Donatelle ……………………..Body Tech  

 

  Missy Trautmiller ................................................... Controller 2229 missy@johnsonmotorsales.com 

  Sandy Perry  .......................................................... Office Manager 2262 sandyp@johnsonmotors.com 

   Leslie Bridgwater ........................................... Accounts Payable 2225 leslieb@johnsonmotors.com 

   Jessica Williams ............................................ Accounting Clerk 2242 jessicaw@johnsonmotors.com 

   Sheri Carlson ................................................. Title Clerk 2222 sheric@johnsonmotors.com 

   Chris Ennis  .............................................. A/R A/P Receptionist 2221 chrise@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Grace Vansomeren ........................................ PT Receptionist 2221 gracev@johnsonmotors.com 

   Kaitlyn Paulson .............................................. PT Receptionist 2221 kaitlynp@johnsonmotors.com 

  Brad Lutz   .............................................. HR / IT Manager 2239 bradl@johnsonmotors.com 

   Jennifer Haugen ............................................ Payroll 2255 jenniferh@johnsonmotors.com 

   Sasha Rondeau .............................................. HR Coordinator 2263 sashar@johnsonmotors.com 

 


